Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

Apr.

May

June

ST. ANTHONY ON THE LAKE CATHOLIC SCHOOL
CALENDAR 2021-2022

(Tentative)
Most recent 4/12/2021

SCHOOL HOURS: First Bell 7:20 a.m. School Start 7:30 a.m. Dismissal 2:30 p.m.

18,19,20,23
24

25
26, 27
30
31

2

6
7210
24

TBD

12&21

29

13
18
19
24
25, 26
29

TBD
21
22->Jan 2

3

10>14

30
30>Feb 4

11
12
25

3

7
14->18
15&24

14524
25

256
13
TBD
10->13
TBD
30

1
2

3

Update 4/12/2021

NO SCHOOL - Faculty In-service
Back-to-School & Picture Day & Uniform Sale (3:00-7:00pm)
(All students drop off supplies & have photo taken)
All School Mass — 7:45am (11:30 dismissal — busses will run — no EDC)
Full day of classes (bring cold lunch) Gr. 1-8 (half day for 3K-5K. EDC available)
Hot Lunch Starts
Parent Night (6-7:30pm) Gr 6-8

Parent Night (6-7:30pm) Gr K3-5
NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

MAP testing — all grades

NO SCHOOL - In-Service Day

Pet Blessing (2:00pm)
Picture Retakes

NO SCHOOL - In-Service
Conferences 3:00-7:00pm
Soles for Education

Trunk or Treat

Mostaccioli Madness

End of 1t trimester

NO SCHOOL - In-Service Day

NO SCHOOL - In-Service Day

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Vacation

NO SCHOOL - In-Service Day (Sustaining the Mission)

Christmas Concert
EARLY RELEASE - 11:30am
NO SCHOOL - Christmas Vacation

Classes resume

MAP testing — all grades

Open House (Registration 2022-2023) (10:00am-1:00pm)
Catholic Schools Week

NO SCHOOL - Faculty In-Service (Arch)
Signature Event
NO SCHOOL - Faculty In-Service (Sustaining the Mission)

End of 2" trimester

NO SCHOOL - In Service Day

Standardized Testing Weeks (GRADES 3,5, &7 AVOID ABSENCES)
Conferences 3:00-7:00pm

NO SCHOOL - Easter Vacation
Classes resume

MAP testing — all grades

Snow Day makeup or OFF
Band Fest

8" Grade Trip to Washington, DC
Spring Concert -Tentative

NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day

8th Grade Graduation

Last day of School — Dismissal at 10:00am, no bus service afterward
End of 379 trimester

NO SCHOOL - In-Service Day



