

**ST. ANTHONY ON THE LAKE CATHOLIC SCHOOL**  
**CALENDAR 2021-2022**  
**(Tentative)**  
**Most recent 4/12/2021**

**SCHOOL HOURS: First Bell 7:20 a.m. School Start 7:30 a.m. Dismissal 2:30 p.m.**

Aug.	18,19,20,23 24	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> - Faculty In-service Back-to-School & Picture Day & Uniform Sale (3:00-7:00pm) (All students drop off supplies & have photo taken)
	25	All School Mass – 7:45am (11:30 dismissal – busses will run – no EDC)
	26, 27	Full day of classes (bring cold lunch) Gr. 1-8 (half day for 3K-5K. EDC available)
	30	Hot Lunch Starts
	31	Parent Night (6-7:30pm) <b>Gr 6-8</b>
Sept.	2	Parent Night (6-7:30pm) <b>Gr K3-5</b>
	6	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> - Labor Day
	7→10	<b>MAP testing – all grades</b>
	24	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> – In-Service Day
Oct.	TBD	<b>Pet Blessing (2:00pm)</b>
	7	Picture Retakes
	8	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> – In-Service
	12 & 21	Conferences 3:00-7:00pm
	16	Soles for Education
	29	Trunk or Treat
Nov.	13	Mostaccioli Madness
	18	<b>End of 1<sup>st</sup> trimester</b>
	19	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> – In-Service Day
	24	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> – In-Service Day
	25, 26	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> - Thanksgiving Vacation
	29	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> – In-Service Day (Sustaining the Mission)
Dec.	TBD	Christmas Concert
	21	<b>EARLY RELEASE</b> – 11:30am
	22→Jan 2	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> - Christmas Vacation
Jan.	3	Classes resume
	10→14	<b>MAP testing – all grades</b>
	30	Open House (Registration 2022-2023) (10:00am-1:00pm)
	30→Feb 4	Catholic Schools Week
Feb.	11	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> - Faculty In-Service (Arch)
	12	Signature Event
	25	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> – Faculty In-Service (Sustaining the Mission)
Mar.	3	<b>End of 2<sup>nd</sup> trimester</b>
	7	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> – In Service Day
	14→18	<b>Standardized Testing Weeks (GRADES 3,5, &amp;7 AVOID ABSENCES)</b>
	15 & 24	Conferences 3:00-7:00pm
Apr.	14→24	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> – Easter Vacation
	25	Classes resume
May	2→6	<b>MAP testing – all grades</b>
	13	<b>Snow Day makeup or OFF</b>
	TBD	Band Fest
	10→13	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Trip to Washington, DC
	TBD	Spring Concert -Tentative
	30	<b>NO SCHOOL</b> - Memorial Day
June	1	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation
	2	Last day of School – Dismissal at 10:00am, no bus service afterward
	3	<b>End of 3<sup>rd</sup> trimester</b>
		<b>NO SCHOOL</b> – In-Service Day